Report Date
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04/16/2016
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04/17/2016
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04/17/2016
04/17/2016
04/17/2016
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04/17/2016
04/17/2016

04/17/2016

04/17/2016
04/17/2016

04/18/2016

Case #
UP-00444-16
UP-00445-16

UP-00446-16
UP-00447-16

UP-00448-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00449-16
UP-00450-16
UP-00451-16

UP-00453-16

UP-00454-16

UP-00455-16

UP-00458-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00456-16
UP-00457-16
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UP-00463-16
UP-00464-16

UP-00465-16

UP-00466-16
UP-00467-16

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
LEAVING SCENE MVA 61
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
PROPERTY FOUND A6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
LARCENY-PETIT 30

5
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41
INFORMATION L4
MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5

PROPERTY FOUND A6

DRUG COMPLAINT 44

BURGLARY 12

PROPERTY FOUND A6
7

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.
MEDICAL-OTHER M6

INTOXICATED PERSON M6
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
INTOXICATED PERSON C2
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.
PROPERTY FOUND A6
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

INFORMATION L4
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41

Disposition
INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location
LOT 3
UNIVERSITY POLICE

RICH HALL (BLDG 14)
ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)

HIDDEN FIELD
HIDDEN FIELDS
LITTLEPAGE DINING
HALL

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) SOUTH

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

UNION RD @ WEST END
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

6TH AVE NEAR LONIS
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

STATE ROUTE 104

SENECA CIRCLE
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Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

SHELDON AVE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

SWEET RD

CAYUGA CIRCLE

RUDOLPH RD

UNION RD
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
SENECA HALL

CAYUGA CIRCLE

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
UNION RD

SIXTH AVE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

STATE ROUTE
104

RUDOLPH RD
SENECA CIRCLE
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