SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #			Location	Street
04/15/2016 04/15/2016	UP-00444-16 UP-00445-16	LEAVING SCENE MVA 61 BACKGROUND CHECK A4	INVESTIGATION PENDING CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LOT 3 UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
04/15/2016	UP-00446-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		RICH HALL (BLDG 14)	SHELDON AVE
04/15/2016	UP-00447-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	CIRCLE
04/15/2016	UP-00448-16 Report Date Count:	LARCENY-PETIT 30 5	INVESTIGATION PENDING	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
04/16/2016	UP-00449-16	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	HIDDEN FIELD	IROQUOIS TRAIL
04/16/2016	UP-00450-16	INFORMATION L4		HIDDEN FIELDS	
04/16/2016	UP-00451-16	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LITTLEPAGE DINING HALL	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
04/16/2016	UP-00453-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) SOUTH	
04/16/2016	UP-00454-16	DRUG COMPLAINT 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)		SWEET RD
04/16/2016	UP-00455-16	BURGLARY 12	INVESTIGATION PENDING	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
04/16/2016	UP-00458-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MÁRANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	7		-,	
04/17/2016	UP-00456-16	AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	UNION RD @ WEST END	UNION RD
04/17/2016	UP-00457-16	MEDICAL-OTHER M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
04/17/2016	UP-00459-16	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	SENECA HALL
04/17/2016	UP-00460-16	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
04/17/2016	UP-00461-16	INTOXICATED PERSON C2		ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
04/17/2016	UP-00462-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	UNION RD
04/17/2016	UP-00463-16	AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	6TH AVE NEAR LONIS	SIXTH AVE
04/17/2016	UP-00464-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
04/17/2016	UP-00465-16	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	STATE ROUTE 104	STATE ROUTE 104
04/17/2016	UP-00466-16	INFORMATION L4	INVESTIGATION PENDING		RUDOLPH RD
04/17/2016	UP-00467-16	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	INVESTIGATION PENDING	SENECA CIRCLE	SENECA CIRCLE
04/18/2016			P	age 1	

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
	Report Date Count:	11			